Navarre High School Competitive Cheer Schedule

2019-2020
Day Date Location
Saturday  Nov.9 Gulf Breeze Sports Association- Seasonal Salute

Saturday  Nov. 16 Tate High School- Cheer UP competition

Saturday Dec. 7 Navarre High School-Hosting Red Nosed Raider
Saturday  Dec. 14 Marianna High School- Holiday Spectacular Competition
Saturday, Jan. 4 Chipley High School- Tiger Cheer Challenge

Friday Jan. 17 Oakleaf High School (Orange Park, FL) ***State
Regionals- REGION 1

Saturday  Jan. 25 Chiles High School- Chiles Cheer Competition

Fri/Sat Jan. 31/Feb. 1-Exactech Arena at the Stephen C. O'Connell Center
(Gainesville, FL) *** State Finals

***Competitions are subject to change

**Once we receive set times for each schedule, we will relay information to the
athletes!

Head Coach Anna Bagley Assistant Coach Alex Sherman

Principal Brian Noack Athletic Director Scott Murphy




Navarre High School

Girls” Weightlifting Team
2019 Schedule

Wed. Nov. 6" @ Crestview w/ F.W.B. 3:30 pm

Wed. Nov. 13* Home vs. Pace & Gulf Breeze 4:00 pm
Wed. Nov. 20" Home vs. Niceville 4:00 pm

Fri. Dec. 6" Suwannee High Christmas Invitational
Wed. Dec. 11" @ F.W.B. w/ Crestview 3:30 pm

Wed. Jan. 8" T.B.A.

Fri. Jan. 17*" Navarre High Invitational 11:00 am

Fri. Jan. 24" District Meet @ F.W.B. 11:00 am
Regional Meet: Location and Time TBA

State Championship @ Arnold High (Panama City) Time TBA
Head Coach: Garrett Bagley

Asst. coach: Anna Bagley




